
                                    

Championnats LBFA Cadets- Scolaires GAND 18/01/2014 

60m haies Cad  D serie Time :10:15
Heat:1
        1       1397    Schauwers Manon               99     HF   9.05
        2       1562    Chartier Camille              99     CRAC 9.84
        3       1357    Jacquemart Lise               99     BBS  9.91
        4       1516    Povejsilova Eliska            99     RCB  10.35
        5       1748    Duchene Aurore                00     CABW 10.77
        6       1735    Constant Clara                99     HERV 10.84
        7       1797    Sudi Sauda Daniella           99     RESC 10.91
        8       1274    Genot Romane                  00     HERV 11.75
60m haies Cad  D serie Time :10:15
Heat:2
        1       1603    Lopez Castellanos Fiona       00     MOHA 9.36
        2       1455    Maes Marine                   99     RFCL 9.92
        3       1517    Pecher Maya                   99     RCB  9.96
        4       1280    Bodart Ombeline               00     BBS  10.32
        5       1296    Choisez Elodie                00     CABW 10.64
        6       1670    Henry Morgane                 99     RESC 10.95
        7       1328    Violle Chloe                  00     HERV 10.98
        8       1786    Piquard Leeloo                00     SMAC 11.90
60m haies Cad  D serie Time :10:15
Heat:3
        1       1641    Sturbois Camille              99     CABW 9.48
        2       1285    Landrieu Chloe                99     ATH  9.99
        3       1657    Clamar Maud                   99     HUY  10.04
        4       1692    Karapiperis Zoe*              00     RCB  10.28
        5       1695    Brouckaert Claire             99     DS   10.55
        6       1316    Paquet Pauline                00     SMAC 10.92
        7       1326    Bergenhuizen Aurore           99     HERV 11.04
        8       1529    Trevisan Mathilde             99     OSGA 12.95

perche         Cad  D  Time :11:43
Heat:1
        1       1610    Jacob Delphine                99     DAMP 3.14 
        2       1740    De La Hera Maya               99     USBW 2.60
        3       1679    Lerch Estelle                 99     HERV 2.40
        4       1472    Micheels Anne Sophie          99     HERV 2.20

perche    Scol  D  Time :11:42
Heat:1
        1       4114    Van De Sype Chloe             97     RESC 3.14
        2       4220    De Meue Mathilde              98     CSDY 2.60
        3       4049    Ancion Anna                   98     HERV 2.50



longueur    Cad  H  Time :10:54
Heat:1
        1       1335    Monseur Martin             99 SER  5.82
        2       1791    Carlier Arthur             00 OSGA 5.65
        3       1716    Davies Matthieu            00 OSGA 5.59
        4       1509    Boland Romain              99 SMAC 5.37
        5       1251    Taiwo Eniola               00 RESC 5.12
        6       1390    Robert Gilles              00 HF   5.03
        7       1613    Kasmi Amine                00 RESC 4.80
        8       1452    Lejeune Dorian             99 USTA 4.78
                1774    Hochepied Hugo             99 JSMC NM

poids    Cad  H  Time :10:47
Heat:1
        1       1733    Lepeuple Alexy             00 EAH  13.95
        2       1420    Paquot Kevin               99 SER  12.72
        3       1641    Bovy Lenny                 99 WACO 12.37
        4       1608    Troisfontaine Brice        99 SER  11.64
        5       1332    Petitjean Nicolas          99 RESC 11.48
        6       1765    Vangermeersch Antoine      99 CRAC 11.05
        7       1298    Maggiolini Luca            00 CSDY 10.26
        8       1815    Martinez Fernandez Axel    99 DACM 10.25
        9       1475    Nutte Matthias             00 DS   9.73
        10      1776    Wincq Louis                00 ACLO 8.55

60m haies   Scol D serie Time :10:22
Heat:1
        1       4227    Barthel Laure              98 BBS  9.21
        2       4132    Albert Stephanie           98 CRAC 9.51
        3       4134    Stavart Marie              97 CSDY 9.71 
        4      4022    Croquet Florine             98 CSDY 10.13
        5      4343    Ferrain Corie               98 USTA 10.18
        6      4043    Vanooteghem Pistil          97 JSMC 10.40
        7      4331    Roberfroid Iris             97 CABW 10.61

60m haies Scol D serie Time :10:22
Heat:2
        1      4059    Famenne Coline              97 CABW 9.15
        2      4409    Degand Mathilde             98 JSMC 9.54
        3      4385    Caty Emeline                98 CRAC 9.79
        4      4047    Etienne Ilona               98 SER  10.19
        5      4284    Heenan Shannon              97 CSDY 10.32
        6      4423    Petit Chloe*                98 USBW 10.86
        7      4312    Laffineur Charlotte         97 RIWA 11.08

60m haies Scol D serie Time :10:22
Heat:3
        1      4219    Joblin Odile                97 CSDY 9.34
        2      4391    Vissers Melanie             98 WACO 9.52
        3      4181    Pardoms Charlotte           97 ACLE 10.01
        4      4250    Defosse Maeva               98 OSGA 10.24
        5      4364    Pletinckx Leslie Marie      97 RCAS 10.43
        6      4042    Gobert Clelie               97 JSMC 10.91
        7      4159    Gregoire Helena             98 SMAC 11.78



60m haies  Cad   H series Time :10:36
Heat:1
        1      1509    Boland Romain               99 SMAC 9.51
        2      1474    Van Cauwenberghe Nolan      00 DS   9.91
        3      1621    Defosse Arno                00 OSGA 10.93
        4      1279    Mazebo Simon                00 ATH  10.98
        5      1653    De Camps Theo               99 CSDY 12.90

60m haies  Cad   H series Time :10:36
Heat:2
        1      1608    Troisfontaine Brice         99 SER  9.55
        2      1298    Maggiolini Luca             00 CSDY 9.92
        3      1801    D Oliveira Hugo             00 USTA 10.99
        4      1267    Dambrin Baptiste            00 OSGA 11.43
               1390     Robert Gilles              00 HF   DIS
                                 
60m haies    Cad   H series Time :10:36
Heat:3
        1        1441    Seutin Bastien            99 MOHA 9.49
        2        1330    Carmoy Thomas             00 CRAC 9.70
        3        1585    Seynave Charles           99 JSMC 10.03
        4        1386    Gillet Christophe         00 HF   10.59
        5        1537    Van Tyghem Antoine        99 OSGA 11.99
        6        1293    Bertrand Guillaume        00 CSDY 13.05

60m haies   Scol H serie Time :10:50
Heat:1
        1        3392    Caty Dylan                97 CRAC 8.25
        2        3173    Loens Sam                 97 RESC 8.83
        3        3100    Hallou Theo               97 CSF  8.91
        4        3424    Freid Noe                 97 DAMP 9.15
        5        3430    Luyckx Alexandre          97 RIWA 9.17
        6        3078    Gillet Laurent            98 HF   9.72
        7        3347    Mascart Simon             98 SPA  9.73
                 3304     Dufrasne Stephane        97 CABW DIS

60m haies   Scol H serie Time :10:50
Heat:2
        1        3029    Kuckart Eric              97 UAC  8.54
        2        3014    Bodart Robin              97 BBS  8.75
        3        3318    Dallemagne Dorsan         98 RIWA 9.14
        4        3068    Sacchetto Anton           98 USTA 9.28
        5        3382    Rongy Nicolas             97 WACO 9.51
        6        3414    Derycke Sylvain           97 WS   9.78
        7        3256    Deceuninck Thomas         98 CSDY 10.22
                 3248     Nolf Maxime              97 RIWA DIS

60 m     Cad  D serie Time :11:20
Heat:1
        1        1300    Gautier Celine            99 CSDY 7.78
        2        1285    Landrieu Chloe            99 ATH  8.44
        3        1673    Fransquet Jessica         00 SER  8.47
        4        1453    Partoune Marie            99 SER  8.60
        5        1685    Bourguignon Alicia        00 DS   8.74
        6        1640    Staquet Lara              99 CABW 8.87 
        7        1504    Huque Emilie              00 SMAC 8.91
        8        1308    Taylor Megan*             99 USBW 9.13



60 m    Cad  D serie Time :11:20
Heat:2
       1       1534    Patris Lara                 99 CSDY 8.12
       2       1460    Van Den Abeele Laure        00 ACLO 8.22
       3       1583    Magnette Victoria           00 RIWA 8.43
       4       1253    Mathy Chloe                 00 SER  8.59
       5       1692    Karapiperis Zoe*            00 RCB  8.65
       6       1670    Henry Morgane               99 RESC 8.72
       7       1793    Delporte Anyte              00 CABW 8.75
       8       1393    Ghosez Lea                  00 DS   8.99
60 m    Cad  D serie Time :11:20
Heat:3
       1       1794    Mboulou Prodige Anais*      99 CRAC 8.37
       2       1272    Samain Sarah                00 OSGA 8.39
       3       1601    Heymans Shanna              99 USBW 8.48
       4       1745    Denays Florine              00 USTA 8.59
       5       1734    Lobet Emma                  00 CSF  8.61
       6       1310    Leheureux Lola              00 FCHA 8.71
       7       1292    Brouwers Elise              00 CABW 8.87
       8       1786    Piquard Leeloo              00 SMAC 8.94
60 m    Cad  D serie Time :11:20
Heat:4
       1       1788    Thiry Nora                  00 WACO 8.29
       2       1592    Debisschop Pauline          00 ATH  8.56
       3       1311    Bachul Ewa                  99 UAC  8.66
       4       1654    Dheur Geraldine             00 WS   8.68
       5       1748    Duchene Aurore              00 CABW 8.94
       6       1259    Warzee Sarah                00 OCAN 8.95
       7       1416    Henry Eline                 00 SER  8.98
               1562    Chartier Camille            99 CRAC DIS

poids     Cad  D  Time :11:39
Heat:1
       1       1400    Dodrimont Emilie            99 HF   12.55
       2       1557    Buschgens Emilie            99 DAMP 11.44 
       3       1290    Rousseaux Sarah             99 CABW 10.00
       4       1368    De Bled Kassandra           00 ATH  8.97
       5       1357    Jacquemart Lise             99 BBS  8.76
       6       1276    Ruzziconi Clara             00 HERV 8.36
       7       1333    Dufeys Carole               99 SMAC 8.30
       8       1274    Genot Romane                00 HERV 7.43
       9       1392    Simonis Marylou             00 HERV 7.34
       10      1277    Rompff Erine                00 ACLO 6.66

longueur     Scol H Time :12:00
Heat:1
       1      3134    Nutte Jean Baptiste          98 DS   6.37 Hors Match
       2      3180    Gillis Simon                 98 SMAC 6.36
       3      3029    Kuckart Eric                 97 UAC  6.35
       4      3019    Brouwers Amaury              97 CABW 6.12
       5      3184    Lecocq De Pletincx Maxime    98 RCB  5.93
       6      3285    De Paepe Arnaud              97 CABW 5.93
       7      3173    Loens Sam                    97 RESC 5.87
       8      3187    Habay Antoine                98 CABW 5.65
       9      3153    Abraham Clement              98 CAF  5.40
       10     3146    Dutroux Simon                97 SPA  4.88



hauteur    Cad  D   Time :14:07
Heat:1
       1        1541    Pardoms Emilie            00 ACLE 1.68
       2        1271    Depinois Eline            00 OSGA 1.63
       3        1522    Semenou Annabelle         99 CABW 1.50
       4        1702    Dumont Margaux            99 SPA  1.45
       5        1259    Warzee Sarah              00 OCAN 1.45
       6        1280    Bodart Ombeline           00 BBS  1.40
       7        1333    Dufeys Carole             99 SMAC 1.35
       8        1643    Debiere Romane            00 CABW 1.30
       9        1276    Ruzziconi Clara           00 HERV 1.30
       10       1328     Violle Chloe             00 HERV 1.30

hauteur   Scol D   Time :14:07
Heat:1
       1        4112    Orcel Claire              97 CSF  1.75
       2        4026    Leonard Sarah             97 FCHA 1.67 
       3        4079    Mercenier Alice           98 HERV 1.59
       4        4258    Folie Clara               98 CABW 1.53
       5        4257    Teirlinckx Estelle        97 CABW 1.50
       6        4183    Elias Justine             98 ATH  1.45
       7        4325    Thomas Estelle            98 HUY  1.45
       8        4250    Defosse Maeva             98 OSGA 1.40
       9        4291    Martin Louise             98 SMAC 1.35
       10       4290    Julien Olivia             98 SMAC 1.30

60 m   Scol D serie Time :11:20
Heat:1
       1        4045    Van Der Veken Cindy       97 RESC 8.00
       2        4422    Lembi Bonheur Heurjonie   97 USBW 8.12
       3        4244    Verbaeys Cindy*           97 CSF  8.42
       4        4235    Masset Marion             98 SER  8.46
       5        4228    Deloof Justine            97 MOHA 8.59
       6        4384    Salmon Charlotte          98 RESC 8.65
       7        4126    Libambu Wolaka Celine     97 UAC  8.68

60 m   Scol D serie Time :11:20
Heat:2
       1        4041    Debels Maeva              98 EAH  8.16
       2        4046    Van Der Veken Noemie      97 RESC 8.26
       3        4360    Urbain Emma               98 MOHA 8.32
       4        4088    Thelen Kathia             98 HF   8.62
       5        4055    Bernard Noemie            98 USBW 8.67
       6        4386    Fagnant Pauline           97 SPA  8.71
       7        4216    Debisschop Margaux        98 ATH  8.74
       8        4343    Ferrain Corie             98 USTA 8.91

60 m   Scol D serie Time :11:20
Heat:3
       1        4388    Stassen Anaelle           98 SER  8.21
       2        4048    Gammel Rose*              98 WS   8.31
       3        4215    Dermine Raphaelle         97 UAC  8.38
       4        4166    Domaniecki Celine         97 MOHA 8.52
       5        4284    Heenan Shannon            97 CSDY 8.61
       6        4288    Gelbgras Moisa            97 RESC 8.64 
       7        4292    Herquin Pauline           97 SMAC 8.80
       8        4342    Dubart Camille            98 USTA 9.68



60 m   Scol D serie Time :11:20
Heat:4
      1       4195    Brackman Justine           97 DAMP 8.10
      2       4237    Ralembert Fleurine         97 RESC 8.36
      3       4125    Conrardy Camille           98 UAC  8.49
      4       4027    Leheureux Laurie           98 FCHA 8.57
      5       4150    Saint Paul Elisabeth       98 USBW 8.65
      6       4022    Croquet Florine            98 CSDY 8.75
      7       4060    Chausteur Camie            97 CABW 8.95
      8       4133    Magain Louise              97 HUY  9.13

60 m   Cad  H serie Time :11:43
Heat:1
      1       1251    Taiwo Eniola               00 RESC 7.49
      2       1716    Davies Matthieu            00 OSGA 7.69
      3       1640    Degand Theo                00 ATH  7.78
      4       1545    Brants Leo Pol             00 FCHA 8.17
      5       1477    Zune Antonin               00 SPA  8.22
      6       1672    Braquenier Martin          99 USTA 8.99

60 m   Cad  H serie Time :11:43
Heat:2
      1       1268    Schram Hugo                99 OSGA 7.57
      2       1255    Quattrone Simon            00 SER  7.59
      3       1688    Rositano Theo              99 CRAC 7.81
      4       1542    Tasiaux Quentin            99 UAC  7.90
      5       1333    Stodolski Michael          00 RESC 8.38
      6       1538    Dujardin Louis             00 USTA 8.82
      7       1653    De Camps Theo              99 CSDY 10.12

60 m   Cad  H serie Time :11:43
Heat:3
      1       1713    Pattacini Laoro            99 SER  7.62
      2       1762    Nkiere Danfuname Rene      99 RESC 7.71
      3       1498    Yaghi Houssen              00 WS   7.76
      4       1286    Verhelst Diego             99 CABW 7.81
      5       1331    Ghislain Sebastien         00 SMAC 8.21 
      6       1539    Dujardin Quentin           00 USTA 8.95

60 m   Cad  H serie Time :11:43
Heat:4
      1       1552    Cottin Corentin            99 SMAC 7.62
      2       1613    Kasmi Amine                00 RESC 7.68
      3       1626    Wlodawer Alex              99 CABW 7.76
      4       1447    Tack Pierre                99 UAC  7.99
      5       1453    Beuscart Martin            99 USTA 8.25
      6       1474    Van Cauwenberghe Nolan     00 DS   8.77

60 m     Scol H serie Time :12:11
Heat:1
      1       3167    Paquot Jordan              98 SER  7.11
      2       3226    Wimlot Hadrien             98 ACLO 7.48
      3       3184    Lecocq De Pletincx Maxime  98 RCB  7.53
      4       3067    Rossignol Thomas           98 USTA 7.75
      5       3256    Deceuninck Thomas          98 CSDY 8.03
      6       3315    Bah Algissimou             97 WS   8.18
              3189    Keiser Loic                97 CABW DIS



60 m     Scol H serie Time :12:11
Heat:2
      1       3435    Tshitwenu Florian         97 RESC 7.18
      2       3242    Daxhelet Leonid           98 JSMC 7.43
      3       3279    Dubrulle Jolan            98 OSGA 7.44
      4       3421    Amziu Rayan               98 CSF  7.82
      5       3042    Demonty Thomas            98 HERV 7.83
      6       3285    De Paepe Arnaud           97 CABW 7.88
      7       3048    Dascotte Matthieu         98 SMAC 8.08

60 m     Scol H serie Time :12:11
Heat:3
      1       3402    Lepoint Baptiste          98 MOHA 7.20
      2       3096    Savary Jeremy             98 CSDY 7.52
      3       3399    Damoiseaux Noe            97 SMAC 7.63
      4       3076    Simar Floryan             98 HF   7.83
      5       3129    Gobert Guillaume          97 UAC  7.96
      6       3068    Sacchetto Anton           98 USTA 8.05
              3423    Van Hoek Maxime           97 CABW DIS
                                     
60 m      Scol H serie Time :12:11
Heat:4
       1       3434    Van Hamme Arno            97 RESC 7.07
       2       3280    Braem Mathieu             98 JSMC 7.53
       3       3116    Ryckewaert Maxime         97 CSDY 7.55
       4       3261    Dutrieux Gilles           97 MOHA 7.60
       5       3287    Fasol Jerome              97 CABW 7.81
       6       3251    Vlassakoudis Yannick      98 UAC  7.86
       7       3396    Vandenbossche Thomas      98 ACLE 8.20

60 m      Scol H serie Time :12:11
Heat:5
       1       3422    Cisse Aly                 97 CSF  7.33
       2       3362    Urbain Hugo               97 CABW 7.38
       3       3147    Zune Clementin            97 SPA  7.65
       4       3220    Delvaux Diego             98 SMAC 7.79
       5       3229    Sergeef Martin            98 RESC 7.80
       6       3299    Nicolas Ken               98 WACO 7.87
       7       3221    Laloux Pierre             97 IAAC 7.91

60 m      Scol H serie Time :12:11
Heat:6
       1       3441    Jakic Kosta               97 RESC 7.43
       2       3381    Renard Victor             98 WACO 7.50
       3       3175    Tangni Yannick            97 SMAC 7.54
       4       3148    Amand Alexandre           97 CABW 7.88
       5       3053    Van Laethem Jeremy        97 WS   7.92
               3406    Robert Andreas            97 CABW DIS



longueur    Cad  D  Time :13:09
Heat:1
       1       1531    Carbonnelle Stephanie     99 USTA 5.52
       2       1603    Lopez Castellanos Fiona   00 MOHA 5.12
       3       1640    Staquet Lara              99 CABW 4.75
       4       1594    Hamelat Kenza             00 CRAC 4.66
       5       1701    Joisten Sophie            99 SPA  4.64
       6       1763    Ledezma Viso Maria Luisa* 99 WS   4.62
       7       1326    Bergenhuizen Aurore       99 HERV 4.48
       8       1685    Bourguignon Alicia        00 DS   4.47 
       9       1657    Clamar Maud               99 HUY  4.46

perche     Cad  H   Time :14:32 
Heat:1
       1       1303    Colle Florian             99 CSDY 4.11
       2       1626    Wlodawer Alex             99 CABW 3.50
       3       1374    Hutlet Gaetan             00 DAMP 2.90
       4       1475    Nutte Matthias            00 DS   2.60

poids     Scol D   Time :13:28 
Heat:1
       1       4391    Vissers Melanie           98 WACO 11.69
       2       4017    Rousseaux Laura           97 CABW 11.66
       3       4364    Pletinckx Leslie Marie    97 RCAS 11.57
       4       4134    Stavart Marie             97 CSDY 11.44
       5       4181    Pardoms Charlotte         97 ACLE 10.51
       6       4044    Montilla Morgane          98 RESC 9.08

longueur    Scol D   Time :13:54
Heat:1
       1       4108    Coulon Geraldine          98 CSDY 5.28
       2       4237    Ralembert Fleurine        97 RESC 5.23
       3       4203    Cooper May Lee            98 MOHA 5.17
       4       4191    Tilman Louise             98 HUY  4.83
       5       4235    Masset Marion             98 SER  4.58
       6       4331    Roberfroid Iris           97 CABW 4.56
       7       4060    Chausteur Camie           97 CABW 4.54
       8       4325    Thomas Estelle            98 HUY  4.40
       9       4183    Elias Justine             98 ATH  3.98
               4112     Orcel Claire             97 CSF  NM

60m haies  Scol H Finale Time :13:20
Heat:1
       1       3392    Caty Dylan                97 CRAC 8.12
       2       3029    Kuckart Eric              97 UAC  8.46
       3       3014    Bodart Robin              97 BBS  8.63
       4       3100    Hallou Theo               97 CSF  8.84
       5       3173    Loens Sam                 97 RESC 8.91
       6       3424    Freid Noe                 97 DAMP 9.01
       7       3318    Dallemagne Dorsan         98 RIWA 9.03 
       8       3430    Luyckx Alexandre          97 RIWA 9.20



60m haies   Cad   H Finale Time :13:20
Heat:1
       1        1608    Troisfontaine Brice       99 SER  9.39
       2        1441    Seutin Bastien            99 MOHA 9.43
       3        1509    Boland Romain             99 SMAC 9.60
       4        1330    Carmoy Thomas             00 CRAC 9.61
       5        1298    Maggiolini Luca           00 CSDY 9.75
       6        1474    Van Cauwenberghe Nolan    00 DS   9.78
       7        1585    Seynave Charles           99 JSMC 9.93
       8        1386    Gillet Christophe         00 HF   10.49

60m haies    Scol D Finale Time :13:24
Heat:1
       1        4219    Joblin Odile              97 CSDY 9.30
       2        4059    Famenne Coline            97 CABW 9.34
       3        4391    Vissers Melanie           98 WACO 9.37
       4        4227    Barthel Laure             98 BBS  9.39
       5        4409    Degand Mathilde           98 JSMC 9.45
       6        4385    Caty Emeline              98 CRAC 9.47
       7        4132    Albert Stephanie          98 CRAC 9.49
       8        4134    Stavart Marie             97 CSDY 9.65

60m haies    Cad   D Finale Time :13:31
Heat:1
       1        1285    Landrieu Chloe            99 ATH  9.53
       2        1641    Sturbois Camille          99 CABW 9.56
       3        1603    Lopez Castellanos Fiona   00 MOHA 9.68
       4        1562    Chartier Camille          99 CRAC 9.71
       5        1455    Maes Marine               99 RFCL 9.73
       6        1517    Pecher Maya               99 RCB  10.04
       7        1357    Jacquemart Lise           99 BBS  10.12
                1397    Schauwers Manon           99 HF   DNF

60 m     Scol H Finale Time :13:43
Heat:1
       1        3434    Van Hamme Arno            97 RESC 7.04
       2        3167    Paquot Jordan             98 SER  7.11
       3        3402    Lepoint Baptiste          98 MOHA 7.16 
       4       3435     Tshitwenu Florian         97 RESC 7.19
       5       3422     Cisse Aly                 97 CSF  7.31
       6       3362     Urbain Hugo               97 CABW 7.35
       7       3441     Jakic Kosta               97 RESC 7.36
       8       3242     Daxhelet Leonid           98 JSMC 7.55

60 m    Cad  H Finale Time :13:46
Heat:1
       1       1251     Taiwo Eniola              00 RESC 7.36
       2       1268     Schram Hugo               99 OSGA 7.55
       3       1552     Cottin Corentin           99 SMAC 7.57
       4       1713     Pattacini Laoro           99 SER  7.64
       5       1255     Quattrone Simon           00 SER  7.66
       6       1613     Kasmi Amine               00 RESC 7.72
       7       1716     Davies Matthieu           00 OSGA 7.74
       8       1762     Nkiere Danfuname Rene     99 RESC 7.76



60 m   Scol D Finale Time :13:53
Heat:1
       1       4045     Van Der Veken Cindy       97 RESC 7.95
       2       4422     Lembi Bonheur Heurjonie   97 USBW 7.99
       3       4195     Brackman Justine          97 DAMP 8.11
       4       4041     Debels Maeva              98 EAH  8.14
       5       4388     Stassen Anaelle           98 SER  8.21
       6       4046     Van Der Veken Noemie      97 RESC 8.27
       7       4048     Gammel Rose*              98 WS   8.30
       8       4360     Urbain Emma               98 MOHA 8.32

triple saut       Cad  H   Time :14:20
Heat:1
       1       1762     Nkiere Danfuname Rene     99 RESC 10.65
       2       1693     Geerts Gregory            99 RESC 10.47

60 m     Cad  D Finale Time :13:57
Heat:1
       1       1300     Gautier Celine            99 CSDY 7.69
       2       1534     Patris Lara               99 CSDY 8.09
       3       1460     Van Den Abeele Laure      00 ACLO 8.23
       4       1272     Samain Sarah              00 OSGA 8.39
       5       1788     Thiry Nora                00 WACO 8.39 
       6       1794     Mboulou Prodige Anais*    99 CRAC 8.43
       7       1583     Magnette Victoria         00 RIWA 8.51
       8       1285     Landrieu Chloe            99 ATH  8.52

400 m     Cad  D FD Time :14:22
Heat:1
       1       1578     Verstappen Laura          00 CAF  66.86
       2       1702     Dumont Margaux            99 SPA  68.13
       3       1635     Peeters Mathilde          99 FCHA 68.71
       4       1451     Sauvenier Jeanne          99 FCHA 68.97
       5       1809     Collignon Tabatha         99 CSF  72.78

400 m     Cad  D FD Time :14:22
Heat:2
       1       1594     Hamelat Kenza             00 CRAC 61.65
       2       1724     Goffin Justine            99 RFCL 62.65
       3       1801     Dejemeppe Justine         99 CSF  63.38
       4       1368     De Bled Kassandra         00 ATH  65.16

400 m   Scol D FD Time :14:36
Heat:1
       1        4258    Folie Clara               98 CABW 67.22
       2        4402    Boels Nadege              98 USBW 68.40
       3        4044    Montilla Morgane          98 RESC 68.57
       4        4299    Sente Barbara             97 UAC  69.47

400 m   Scol D FD Time :14:36
Heat:2
       1        4115    Gerard Constance          97 OCAN 62.44
       2        4339    Mazy Sandrine             97 FCHA 64.61
       3        4125    Conrardy Camille          98 UAC  65.25
                4007    Lognoul Emilie            97 RFCL DIS



400 m   Scol D FD Time :14:36
Heat:3
       1        4093    Debougnoux Valentine   98 HF   58.26
       2        4059    Famenne Coline         97 CABW 59.12
       3        4195    Brackman Justine       97 DAMP 59.27
       4        4268    Jacquemin Mathilde     98 WACO 60.17

hauteur      Cad   H  Time :16:14
Heat:1
       1        1330    Carmoy Thomas          00 CRAC 1.66 
       2        1803    Ponsard Francois       99 BBS  1.63
       3        1335    Monseur Martin         99 SER  1.60
       4        1546    Hatert Jehan           00 HUY  1.45
       4        1386    Gillet Christophe      00 HF   1.45
       6        1801    D Oliveira Hugo        00 USTA 1.45
                1621    Defosse Arno           00 OSGA NM

hauteur      Scol H  Time :16:14
Heat:1
       1        3134    Nutte Jean Baptiste    98 DS   1.80
       2        3424    Freid Noe              97 DAMP 1.78
       3        3032    Toussaint Victor       97 SMAC 1.76
       4        3187    Habay Antoine          98 CABW 1.74
       5        3100    Hallou Theo            97 CSF  1.72
       6        3355    Herbillon Michel       97 HERV 1.66
       7        3382    Rongy Nicolas          97 WACO 1.66
       8        3078    Gillet Laurent         98 HF   1.55

perche     Scol H  Time :17:42
Heat:1
       1        3248    Nolf Maxime            97 RIWA 4.26
       2        3319    Stas Nathan            97 RIWA 4.00
       3        3257    De camps Jules         97 CSDY 3.90
       4        3014    Bodart Robin           97 BBS  3.60
       5        3430    Luyckx Alexandre       97 RIWA 3.60
       6        3091    Greif Antony           98 CAF  3.60
       7        3086    Lanotte Baptiste       98 DAMP 3.50
       8        3165    Pinon Thomas           98 CAF  3.10
       9        3414    Derycke Sylvain        97 WS   3.10
  
poids     Scol H  Time :15:15
Heat:1
       1        3134    Nutte Jean Baptiste    98 DS   14.91
       2        3319    Stas Nathan            97 RIWA 14.36
       3        3363    Lepeuple Anthony       98 EAH  14.24
       4        3359    Baral Mathieu          97 USBW 13.53
       5        3028    Vanden Brande Erwin    97 UAC  10.89
       6        3355    Herbillon Michel       97 HERV 10.65
       7        3278    Delangre Steve         97 USTA 10.50 
       8        3144    Gilbert Youri          97 ACLO 10.50
       9        3211    Marquebreucq Ticky     97 ACLE 9.93
       10       3340    Leroy Francois         97 SER  8.98



400 m    Cad  H FD Time :14:39
Heat:1
       1       1416    Jacquemin Julian     99 WACO 54.93
       2       1443    Dejean Quentin       99 MOHA 57.82
       3       1332    Petitjean Nicolas    99 RESC 58.76
       4       1485    Klinkenberg Quentin  99 HF   59.12

400 m   Scol H FD Time :14:58
Heat:1
       1       3304    Dufrasne Stephane    97 CABW 56.82
       2       3258    Vermeulen Maxime     97 CSDY 57.48
       3       3069    Renard Loic          97 FCHA 58.14
       4       3101    Dessart Thibault     98 CSF  59.18
       5       3092    Dejemeppe Francois   98 CSF  59.57

400 m   Scol H FD Time :14:58
Heat:2
       1       3411    Zenfour Mouad        97 RESC 56.71
       2       3033    Ponlot Benoit        97 OCAN 56.90
       3       3270    Assina Kevin Junior  98 RESC 58.16
       4       3320    De Beul Pierre       98 OCAN 58.98

400 m   Scol H FD Time :14:58
Heat:3
       1       3280    Braem Mathieu        98 JSMC 54.21
       2       3368    Marichal Joachim     98 CRAC 54.70
       3       3009    Bossier Tim          97 RIWA 56.76
       4       3017    Stache Arthur        97 CABW 57.37

400 m   Scol H FD Time :14:58
Heat:4
       1       3188    Semenou Bryan        97 CABW 53.03
       2       3057    Boussa Francois      97 HUY  53.70
       3       3024    Autphenne Charles    97 CSDY 53.96
       4       3146    Dutroux Simon        97 SPA  55.07

triple saut    Scol H  Time :15:38
Heat:1
       1       3390    Hoorens Christopher  97 RESC 12.92 
       2       3032    Toussaint Victor     97 SMAC 12.67
       3       3019    Brouwers Amaury      97 CABW 12.22
       4       3175    Tangni Yannick       97 SMAC 11.90
       5       3347    Mascart Simon        98 SPA  11.34
       6       3393    Bertrand Arthur      98 SPA  10.37



800 m   Cad  D FD Time :15:06
Heat:1
       1       1314    Rohl Lorena            99 LACE 2:21.75
       2       1317    Hallet Maureen         00 SMAC 2:22.47
       3       1425    De Bie Charlotte       99 FLEU 2:22.77
       4       1284    Deleersnyder Alisson   00 ATH  2:25.66
       5       1313    Rohl Alicia            99 LACE 2:26.00
       6       1515    Deswaef Mathilde       99 RCB  2:27.21
       7       1715    Muls Camille           99 RESC 2:29.19
       8       1318    Ponlot Emerance        99 OCAN 2:38.41
       9       1687    Braquenier Ines        00 USTA 2:41.68
       10      1666    Kozyreff Marine        99 CSF  2:47.75
       11      1746    Dochy Pauline          99 USTA 2:49.89
       12      1787    Thiry Alicia           99 WACO 2:55.72

800 m    Scol D FD Time :15:11
Heat:1
       1       4272    Philippe Camille       98 WACO 2:25.44
       2       4008    Rompff Eva             98 ACLO 2:27.95
       3       4306    Doison Romane          97 OSGA 2:28.51
       4       4164    Carlier Sophie         98 RCB  2:31.45
       5       4105    Kramer Maureen         98 HERV 2:31.98
       6       4148    Maroye Charlotte       97 CABW 2:34.52
       7       4204    Vanalderwelt Pauline   97 JSMC 2:41.78
       8       4242    Orban Leonore          98 CSF  2:42.08
       9       4152    Samoy Celine           97 RIWA 2:47.09
       10      4076    Braconnier Clara       98 ULA  2:47.67

800 m  Cad  H FD Time :15:34
Heat:1
       1       1334    Tabbakh Yassine        00 RESC 2:22.09
       2       1576    Chergui Mouhsine       99 RESC 2:22.39     
       3       1537    Van Tyghem Antoine     99 OSGA 2:24.09
       4       1359    Hermans Kylian         00 USTA 2:24.91
       5       1560    Dufranne Justin        99 DS   2:27.84
       6       1585    Seynave Charles        99 JSMC 2:33.18
       7       1781    Temsamani Ilias        99 RESC 2:36.74
       8       1293    Bertrand Guillaume     00 CSDY 2:39.28
       9       1288    Godichal Cyril         00 CABW 2:43.14

800 m  Cad H FD Time :15:34
Heat:2
       1       1514    Crestan Eliott         99 SMAC 2:02.93
       2       1270    Plumat Sofian          99 OSGA 2:04.27
       3       1810    Patinet Cyril          99 UAC  2:07.02
       4       1366    Senard Antoine         00 SER  2:07.83
       5       1679    Da Silva Lucas         99 RFCL 2:08.71
       6       1536    Medici Nando           00 OSGA 2:09.18
       7       1342    Vaananen Veikka*       99 WS   2:10.16



800 m Scol H FD Time :15:38
Heat:1
       1       3416    Mengal Arnaud             97 USBW 2:04.73
       2       3328    Laurent Elliot            97 CSDY 2:05.93
       3       3297    Meeus Joachim             98 SMAC 2:10.77
       4       3001    Kanfouh Mohamed*          98 RESC 2:13.17
       5       3255    Debosschere Clement       98 ATH  2:14.54
       6       3352    Ossiala Meddy             98 CSF  2:16.59
       7       3211    Marquebreucq Ticky        97 ACLE 2:16.60
       8       3072    Courtin Hugo              97 FCHA 2:19.97

800 m Scol H FD Time :15:38
Heat:2
       1       3400    Van De Wouwer Dorian      97 CRAC 2:01.71
       2       3224    Campbell Ewan*            97 WS   2:01.73
       3       3351    Thiry Jean                97 WACO 2:03.11
       4       3247    Audah Ziad                98 RIWA 2:03.85
       5       3008    Vandenabeele Kilian       97 ACLO 2:06.36
       6       3127    Pierard Ralph             97 UAC  2:09.21
       7       3046    Empis Nemo*               98 EAH  2:09.61
        
200 m Cad   D FD Time :16:07
Heat:1
       1       1310    Leheureux Lola            00 FCHA 28.79
       2       1592    Debisschop Pauline        00 ATH  29.18
       3       1734    Lobet Emma                00 CSF  29.52
       4       1311    Bachul Ewa                99 UAC  29.79
       5       1253    Mathy Chloe               00 SER  30.21

200 m Cad   D FD Time :16:07
Heat:2
       1       1544    Schaaf Alice              00 LACE 28.21
       2       1290    Rousseaux Sarah           99 CABW 28.50
       3       1703    Bourgois Elise            99 CSDY 28.58
       4       1654    Dheur Geraldine           00 WS   28.88
               1601    Heymans Shanna            99 USBW DNS

200 m Cad   D FD Time :16:07
Heat:3
               1272    Samain Sarah              00 OSGA DIS
       2       1788    Thiry Nora                00 WACO 27.62
       3       1794    Mboulou Prodige Anais*    99 CRAC 27.64
       4       1763    Ledezma Viso Maria Luisa* 99 WS   27.76
       5       1673    Fransquet Jessica         00 SER  28.51

200 m Cad   D FD Time :16:07
Heat:4
       1       1536    Fickers Elene             00 LACE 26.84
       2       1534    Patris Lara               99 CSDY 26.86
       3       1641    Sturbois Camille          99 CABW 28.03
       4       1460    Van Den Abeele Laure      00 ACLO 28.17
               1541    Pardoms Emilie            00 ACLE DIS
200 m Cad   D FD Time :16:07
Heat:5
       1       1531    Carbonnelle Stephanie     99 USTA 25.56
       2       1300    Gautier Celine            99 CSDY 25.98
       3       1397    Schauwers Manon           99 HF   26.92
               1415    Camara Aissat Lyne        00 CSF  DIS



triple saut    Cad  D  Time :16:44
Heat:1
       1       1517    Pecher Maya               99 RCB  9.81
       2       1296    Choisez Elodie            00 CABW 9.50                     
       3       1797    Sudi Sauda Daniella       99 RESC 9.31
       4       1643    Debiere Romane            00 CABW 9.14
       5       1456    Mathias Maud              00 HUY  9.10
       6       1292    Brouwers Elise            00 CABW 8.95
       7       1349    Forthomme Vicky           00 SPA  8.44
       8       1793    Delporte Anyte            00 CABW 8.42
       9       1651    Leens Claire              00 SPA  8.14
               1701    Joisten Sophie            99 SPA  NM

200 m Scol D FD Time :16:47
Heat:1
       1       4017    Rousseaux Laura           97 CABW 28.42
       2       4150    Saint Paul Elisabeth      98 USBW 28.65
       3       4216    Debisschop Margaux        98 ATH  28.87
       4       4191    Tilman Louise             98 HUY  28.88
       5       4288    Gelbgras Moisa            97 RESC 29.55

200 m Scol D FD Time :16:47
Heat:2
       1       4215    Dermine Raphaelle         97 UAC  27.48
       2       4228    Deloof Justine            97 MOHA 27.97
       3       4313    Thieren Margaux           98 LACE 28.36
       4       4126    Libambu Wolaka Celine     97 UAC  28.38
       5       4166    Domaniecki Celine         97 MOHA 28.80

200 m Scol D FD Time :16:47
Heat:3
       1       4202    Dufour Chloe              98 MOHA 27.35
       2       4048    Gammel Rose*              98 WS   27.55
       3       4385    Caty Emeline              98 CRAC 27.56
       4       4027    Leheureux Laurie          98 FCHA 28.13
       5       4132    Albert Stephanie          98 CRAC 28.40

200 m Scol D FD Time :16:47
Heat:4
       1       4203    Cooper May Lee            98 MOHA 26.93
       2       4026    Leonard Sarah             97 FCHA 27.20
       3       4014    Servais Pauline           98 BBS  27.48
       4       4388    Stassen Anaelle           98 SER  27.57
       5       4360    Urbain Emma               98 MOHA 27.98
              
200 m Scol D FD Time :16:47
Heat:5
       1       4173    Fickers Marie             97 LACE 25.34
       2       4045    Van Der Veken Cindy       97 RESC 25.95
       3       4108    Coulon Geraldine          98 CSDY 26.51
       4       4041    Debels Maeva              98 EAH  27.50



200 m  Cad  H FD Time :16:48
Heat:1
       1       1498    Yaghi Houssen             00 WS   25.36
       2       1574    Verriez Jonathan          99 RESC 28.54
       3       1672    Braquenier Martin         99 USTA 29.46
       4       1538    Dujardin Louis            00 USTA 30.65
       5       1539    Dujardin Quentin          00 USTA 30.67

200 m  Cad  H FD Time :16:48
Heat:2
       1       1331    Ghislain Sebastien        00 SMAC 26.60
       2       1267    Dambrin Baptiste          00 OSGA 27.72
       3       1279    Mazebo Simon              00 ATH  27.77
       4       1453    Beuscart Martin           99 USTA 28.38
               1737    Malice Sacha              99 ATH  DNF

200 m  Cad  H FD Time :16:48
Heat:3
       1       1286    Verhelst Diego            99 CABW 25.52
       2       1693    Geerts Gregory            99 RESC 26.25
       3       1477    Zune Antonin              00 SPA  27.11
       4       1545    Brants Leo Pol            00 FCHA 27.40
       5       1542    Tasiaux Quentin           99 UAC  27.42

200 m  Cad  H FD Time :16:48
Heat:4
       1       1303    Colle Florian             99 CSDY 24.11
       2       1268    Schram Hugo               99 OSGA 24.82
       3       1255    Quattrone Simon           00 SER  25.32
       4       1688    Rositano Theo             99 CRAC 25.57
       5       1447    Tack Pierre               99 UAC  25.66

200 m  Cad  H FD Time :16:48
Heat:5
       1       1552    Cottin Corentin           99 SMAC 23.95 
       2       1791    Carlier Arthur            00 OSGA 24.05
       3       1713    Pattacini Laoro           99 SER  24.28
       4       1441    Seutin Bastien            99 MOHA 24.53
       5       1640    Degand Theo               00 ATH  24.85

200 m  Scol H FD Time :16:49
Heat:1
       1       3189    Keiser Loic               97 CABW 24.78
       2       3399    Damoiseaux Noe            97 SMAC 24.82
       3       3067    Rossignol Thomas          98 USTA 24.88
       4       3287    Fasol Jerome              97 CABW 25.10
       5       3053    Van Laethem Jeremy        97 WS   25.37

200 m  Scol H FD Time :16:49
Heat:2
       1       3226    Wimlot Hadrien            98 ACLO 24.28
       2       3381    Renard Victor             98 WACO 24.42
       3       3406    Robert Andreas            97 CABW 24.62
       4       3421    Amziu Rayan               98 CSF  24.98



200 m  Scol H FD Time :16:49
Heat:3
       1       3420    Snyders Camille           97 WACO 23.57
               3441    Jakic Kosta               97 RESC DIS
       3       3261    Dutrieux Gilles           97 MOHA 24.37
       4       3147    Zune Clementin            97 SPA  24.37

200 m  Scol H FD Time :16:49
Heat:4
       1       3419    Snyders Antoine           97 WACO 23.12
       2       3096    Savary Jeremy             98 CSDY 23.85
       3       3279    Dubrulle Jolan            98 OSGA 24.03
       4       3116    Ryckewaert Maxime         97 CSDY 24.04

200 m  Scol H FD Time :16:49
Heat:5
       1       3434    Van Hamme Arno            97 RESC 22.65
       2       3435    Tshitwenu Florian         97 RESC 22.91
       3       3362    Urbain Hugo               97 CABW 23.31
       4       3392    Caty Dylan                97 CRAC 23.46

1500 m  Cad  D FD Time :16:59     
Heat:1
       1       1341    Bovy Melanie              99 WS   4:54.56
       2       1335    Henrard Elea              99 LACE 5:05.66
       3       1273    Dethier Lucie             00 HERV 5:22.26
       4       1344    Baudinet Caroline         99 RFCL 5:29.36
       5       1369    Fasciaux Alicia           00 ATH  5:29.59
       6       1264    Vandormael Marie          00 RFCL 5:30.67
       7       1370    Fasciaux Laura            00 ATH  5:40.78
       8       1665    Lipski Judith             99 CSF  5:55.96

triple saut     Scol D  Time :17:26
Heat:1
       1       4114    Van De Sype Chloe         97 RESC 10.67
       2       4257    Teirlinckx Estelle        97 CABW 10.65
       3       4286    Lecomte Christina         98 RESC 10.02
       4       4285    Carpentier Sarah          98 CABW 9.88
       5       4397    Jebali Narjess            97 CABW 9.30

1500 m    Scol D FD Time :17:08
Heat:1
       1       4211    Demeyer Virginie          97 DACM 5:04.26
       2       4016    Draux Celine              97 CABW 5:04.90
       3       4153    Bossut Mathilde           97 ATH  5:06.73
       4       4418    Claisse Emma              98 ATH  5:08.47
       5       4274    Cerckel Marie             98 USBW 5:10.29
       6       4011    Charlier Eline            97 HERV 5:16.94
       7       4068    Labeau Ophelie            97 ATH  5:41.42
       8       4239    Badibanga Betelu Natale   98 RESC 6:14.94



1500 m  Cad  H FD Time :17:27
Heat:1
       1       1490    Draux Axel                99 CABW 4:29.18
       2       1417    Joris Nicolas             99 WACO 4:29.83
       3       1491    Cruypenninck Zakarria     00 CABW 4:37.09
       4       1415    Huberland Baptiste        99 WACO 4:39.10
       5       1451    Hostens Gregoire          00 USTA 4:40.29
       6       1723    Orban Adrien              99 WACO 5:04.52
       7       1502    Malfait Nicolas           00 ATH  5:07.71
       8       1522    De Jaegher Nicolas        00 RCB  5:12.69                  
       9       1639    Delvaux Antoine           99 WACO    5:21.87

1500 m    Scol H FD Time :17:41
Heat:1
       1        3385    Lonneux Oussama          97 RFCL    4:30.10
       2        3170    Kortleven Xavier         98 SMAC    4:30.62
       3        3003    Colquhoun Timote         97 DS      4:31.74
       4        3007    Spits Clement            97 RFCL    4:33.32
       5        3141    Ercolani Benoit          97 CSDY    4:33.35
       6        3074    Pennewaert Guillem       98 USBW    4:34.40
       7        3334    Akroukh Aimad*           98 RCAS    4:34.55
       8        3016    Defrere Gilles           98 CABW    4:35.09
       9        3026    Syfer Felix              98 CSDY    4:59.05
       10      3227     Wimlot Guillaume         98 ACLO    5:07.15

4 x 200 m    Sen   D FD Time :18:28
Heat:1
        1                                JSMC - Scolaire    1:56.46
                4409     Degand Mathilde                 98
                4204     Vanalderwelt Pauline            97
                4042     Gobert Clelie                   97
                4043     Vanooteghem Pistil              97
        2                                CABW - Cadette     1:57.06
                1640     Staquet Lara                    99
                1793     Delporte Anyte                  00
                1290     Rousseaux Sarah                 99
                1641     Sturbois Camille                99
        3                                OSGA               1:57.55
                4250     Defosse Maeva                   98
                4306     Doison Romane                   97
                1529     Trevisan Mathilde               99
                1272     Samain Sarah                    00
        4                                SER - Cadette      1:57.89
                1253     Mathy Chloe                     00
                1673     Fransquet Jessica               00
                1416     Henry Eline                     00
                1453     Partoune Marie                  99
        5                                HUY 2              2:01.33
                1657     Clamar Maud                     99
                4325     Thomas Estelle                  98
                4133     Magain Louise                   97
                1456     Mathias Maud                    00



4 x 200 m    Sen   D FD Time :18:28
Heat:2
        1                                CRAC               1:52.39
                1594     Hamelat Kenza                   00
                1938     Boucher Audrey                  89
                4385     Caty Emeline                    98
                1794     Mboulou Prodige Anais*          99
        2                                HUY 1              1:55.72
                1976     Hemroulle Pascaline             92
                712      Sauvage Pauline                 96
                687      Radoux Celine                   96
                4191     Tilman Louise                   98
        3                                CABW - Scolaire    1:57.22
                4257     Teirlinckx Estelle              97 
                4258     Folie Clara                     98
                4060     Chausteur Camie                 97
                4017     Rousseaux Laura                 97
        4                            RESC 2             1:59.18
                1670     Henry Morgane                   99
                4044     Montilla Morgane                98
                1797     Sudi Sauda Daniella             99
                4384     Salmon Charlotte                98

4 x 200 m Sen  D FD Time :18:28
Heat:3
        1                            RESC - Junior      1:47.76
                 654     Klai Anissa                     96
                 543     Guisse Saliyya                  96
                 640     Kassianoff Sylvie               96
                 713     Badji Jalika    96
        2                            MOHA - Scolaire    1:51.02
                 4228    Deloof Justine                  97
                 4166    Domaniecki Celine               97
                 4202    Dufour Chloe                    98
                 4203    Cooper May Lee                  98
        3                            RESC - scolaire    1:54.99
                 4046    Van Der Veken Noemie            97
                 4237    Ralembert Fleurine              97
                 4286    Lecomte Christina               98
                 4114    Van De Sype Chloe               97
        4                            USBW - Scolaire    1:57.12
                 4150    Saint Paul Elisabeth            98
                 4055    Bernard Noemie                  98
                 4402    Boels Nadege                    98
                 4422    Lembi Bonheur Heurjonie         97



4 x 200 m Sen  D FD Time :18:28
Heat:4
        1                            CSDY               1:42.90
             1300    Gautier Celine                  99
             1916    Trussart Veronique              92
             2079    Andre Severine*                 81
             1886    Ego Caroline                    86
        2                            CABW               1:43.46
             1911    Baudrez Charline                86
             4059    Famenne Coline                  97
             630     Saint Paul Justine              95
             1956    De Temmerman Gaelle             94
        3                            LACE               1:46.70
             4173    Fickers Marie                   97
             638     Dahmen Valentine                96
             589     Fickers Lisa                    96
             1536    Fickers Elene                   00
        4                            WACO               1:51.22
             4391    Vissers Melanie                 98
             4272    Philippe Camille                98
             1788    Thiry Nora                      00
             4268    Jacquemin Mathilde              98

4 x 200 m  Sen  H FD Time :18:29
Heat:1
        1                            WACO               1:36.82
             3381    Renard Victor                   98
             3351    Thiry Jean                      97
             3420    Snyders Camille                 97
             3419    Snyders Antoine                 97
        2                            WACO B             1:42.25
             1416    Jacquemin Julian                99
             1417    Joris Nicolas                   99
             3382    Rongy Nicolas                   97
             3299    Nicolas Ken                     98
        3                            HUY                1:43.18 
            6241    Ackaert Noel                    73
            6242    Ackaert Yves                    72
            6518    Thirion Emmanuel                76
            6967    Comanne Olivier                 74
        4                           OSGA 2             1:47.63
            1716    Davies Matthieu                 00
            1621    Defosse Arno                    00
            1537    Van Tyghem Antoine              99
            3279    Dubrulle Jolan                  98
                                    RCB                DIS
            6761    Taintenier Eric                 65
            6762    Dolhen Emmanuel                 68
            6912    Boujour Ali                     63
            6913    Noel Serge                      72



4 x 200 m Sen  H FD Time :18:29
Heat:2
        1                           SER  - Cadet       1:39.35
            1713    Pattacini Laoro                 99
            1255    Quattrone Simon                 00
            1608    Troisfontaine Brice             99
            1335    Monseur Martin                  99
        2                           OSGA - Cadet       1:40.87
            1268    Schram Hugo                     99
            1270    Plumat Sofian                   99
            1536    Medici Nando                    00
            1791    Carlier Arthur                  00
        3                           CABW - Scolaire    1:41.72
            3287    Fasol Jerome                    97
            3017    Stache Arthur                   97
            3019    Brouwers Amaury                 97
            3304    Dufrasne Stephane               97
        4                           UAC                1:43.65
            3251    Vlassakoudis Yannick            98
            3029    Kuckart Eric                    97
            3283    Goossens Louis                  98
            3129    Gobert Guillaume                97
        5                           CABW - Cadet       1:43.90
            1286    Verhelst Diego                  99
            1626    Wlodawer Alex                   99
            1824    Ribiere Jimmy                   00
            1823    Ribiere Axel                    00

4 x 200 m Sen  H FD Time :18:29
Heat:3
        1                           RESC               1:35.18
            758     Van Den Hoeke Victor            96
            863     Nijs Gaston                     96
            757     Van Den Hoeke Arthur            96
            895     PUKU TOKU Christian     96
        2                           CABW - Scolaire    1:36.21
            3362    Urbain Hugo                     97
            3188    Semenou Bryan                   97
            3406    Robert Andreas                  97
            3189    Keiser Loic                     97
        3                           CSDY               1:36.89
            1303    Colle Florian                   99
            2840    Vanda Raphael                   87
            3096    Savary Jeremy                   98
            2117    Van Ruychevelt Jerome   88
        4                           HUY                1:38.44
            3069    Deheneffe Gilles                91
            3071    Laruelle Jeremy                 91
            3057    Boussa Francois                 97
            721     Baldewyns Thibault              96
        5                           RIWA - Scolaire    1:39.08
            3319    Stas Nathan                     97
            3430    Luyckx Alexandre                97 
            3248    Nolf Maxime                     97
            3318    Dallemagne Dorsan               98



4 x 200 m Sen  H FD Time :18:29
Heat:4
        1                           CABW - Junior    1:31.83
            714     Stas Vincent                  95
            614     Denauw Antoine                96
            715     Dreze Anthony                 96
            791     Alaerts Martin                96
        2                           CRAC             1:32.78
            810     Mabille Florent               96
            2821    Crespeigne Romain             92
            857     Durant Mathieu                96
            3392    Caty Dylan                    97
        3                           SMAC - Junior    1:33.50
            833     Rosiere Arthur                96
            603     Bodart Antoine                96
            732     Buen Abad Timothe             95
            797     Raiwet Basile                 96
        4                           CABW TC 2        1:34.10
            2854    Datoussaid Mehdi              90
            2994    Bux Anthony                   87
            2928    Giraud Pierre Alexis*         90
            754     Lefebure Sylvain              96

4 x 200 m Sen  H FD Time :18:29
Heat:5
        1                           CABW - TC 1      1:28.61
            2694    Oyowe Will                    87
            2966    Azzolini Jeremy               89
            2605    Agazzi Julian                 91
            2815    Heymans Samuel                89
        2                           RESC 1           1:28.97
            2782    Ghislain Arnaud               88
            2593    Lins Sebastien                92
            3083    Ammar Khodja Brahim           84
            2879    Vervloet Gregory              83
        3                           USBW - Junior    1:31.67
            813     Kohl Geoffrey                 95
            864     Defauw Sebastien              96
            845     Chiroux Adrien                95
            865     Mengal Simon                  95
        4                           MOHA             1:32.01
            811     Brunin Clement                96
            2945    Vreux Jonathan                85
            2680    Andre Dorian                  89
            2819    Discart Yoann                 90
                                


